
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SHELBY
COUNTY HEALTH CARE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199403310001
04761

03/31/1994
10:07:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES RAY, RONALD

199406150001
91061

06/15/1994
10:20:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
MARY

199308200002
50691

199406150001
91131

06/15/1994
10:20:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES GASSAWAY,
MARK

199210080002
28261

199406150001
91101

06/15/1994
10:20:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, HIZZIE
WAYNE

199406150001
91111

06/15/1994
10:20:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, TAMMY
WAYNE

199406290002
05801

06/29/1994
12:20:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES CURRY,
STEVEN

199406240002
01021

06/24/1994
10:08:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, LINDA
A

199311150003
61971

199407280002
36681

07/28/1994
02:16:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES MIMS, GRADY
L

199407280002
36691

07/28/1994
02:16:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES STAFFNEY,
EDDIE

199312060003
88271

199407280002
36671

07/28/1994
02:16:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES MURDOCK,
AMBER

199309100002
76411

199407280002
36711

07/28/1994
02:16:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES SIMON,
LARRY

199407280002
36721

07/28/1994
02:16:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES COHILL,
HENRIETTA

199306140001
71051

199408300002
68511

08/30/1994
12:16:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES AKERS, MARY
A BRAMLET

199301200000
18161

199408300002
68521

08/30/1994
12:16:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES RHINE,
ELNORA

199303160000
72521

199408300002
68551

08/30/1994
12:16:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
JIMMY JR

199408300002
68561

08/30/1994
12:16:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
KELLEY L

199312130003
99461

199408300002
68541

08/30/1994
12:16:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
LORA

199409010002
70341

09/01/1994
11:51:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
WILLIE MAE



199409140002
81611

09/14/1994
10:16:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES SWAIN,
CHARLES A

199409190002
84691

09/19/1994
09:16:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
JAMES

199410050003
02521

10/05/1994
09:34:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
BARBARA

199410050003
02531

10/05/1994
09:34:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
DYRLE RENAE

199309100002
77671

199410210003
17901

10/21/1994
01:08:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES CREEL,
GLENN D

199410060003
04171

10/06/1994
10:44:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, JANE 199404250001
33941

199401310000
31491

01/31/1994
09:32:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES NORMAN,
TRAVIS

199402030000
37151

02/03/1994
02:09:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
ISSAC WAYNE

199402180000
55281

02/18/1994
11:21:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JANET

199312130003
99381

199403140000
81331

03/14/1994
10:44:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
PATRICIA COX

199405240001
67681

05/24/1994
12:33:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES GASSAWAY,
MARK

199210080002
28261

199406150001
91071

06/15/1994
10:20:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES MARCUS,
DWIGHT EARL


