Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403310001 04761	03/31/1994 10:07:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, RONALD						
199406150001 91061	06/15/1994 10:20:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, MARY					199308200002 50691	
199406150001 91131	06/15/1994 10:20:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	GASSAWAY, MARK					199210080002 28261	
199406150001 91101	06/15/1994 10:20:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP , HIZZIE WAYNE						
199406150001 91111	06/15/1994 10:20:48	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP , TAMMY WAYNE						
199406290002 05801	06/29/1994 12:20:26	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	CURRY, STEVEN						
199406240002 01021	06/24/1994 10:08:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, LINDA A					199311150003 61971	
199407280002 36681	07/28/1994 02:16:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	MIMS, GRADY L						
199407280002 36691	07/28/1994 02:16:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	STAFFNEY, EDDIE					199312060003 88271	
199407280002 36671	07/28/1994 02:16:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	MURDOCK, AMBER					199309100002 76411	
199407280002 36711	07/28/1994 02:16:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMON, LARRY						
199407280002 36721	07/28/1994 02:16:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	COHILL, HENRIETTA					199306140001 71051	
199408300002 68511	08/30/1994 12:16:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, MARY A BRAMLET					199301200000 18161	
199408300002 68521	08/30/1994 12:16:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	RHINE, ELNORA					199303160000 72521	
199408300002 68551	08/30/1994 12:16:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, JIMMY JR						
199408300002 68561	08/30/1994 12:16:51	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, KELLEY L					199312130003 99461	
199408300002 68541	08/30/1994 12:16:49	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, LORA						
199409010002 70341	09/01/1994 11:51:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, WILLIE MAE						

					_				
199409140002 81611	09/14/1994 10:16:36	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	SWAIN, CHARLES A				
199409190002 84691	09/19/1994 09:16:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, JAMES				
199410050003 02521	10/05/1994 09:34:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, BARBARA				
199410050003 02531	10/05/1994 09:34:05	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, DYRLE RENAE			199309100002 77671	
199410210003 17901	10/21/1994 01:08:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEL, GLENN D				
199410060003 04171	10/06/1994 10:44:36	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, JANE			199404250001 33941	
199401310000 31491	01/31/1994 09:32:44	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	NORMAN, TRAVIS				
199402030000 37151	02/03/1994 02:09:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, ISSAC WAYNE				
199402180000 55281	02/18/1994 11:21:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JANET			199312130003 99381	
199403140000 81331	03/14/1994 10:44:17	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, PATRICIA COX				
199405240001 67681	05/24/1994 12:33:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	GASSAWAY, MARK			199210080002 28261	
199406150001 91071	06/15/1994 10:20:44	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARCUS, DWIGHT EARL				